Name of the corporate debtor: Goel Jewelery and Mart Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP : 13.05.2022 ; List of creditors as on
30.11.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SI. | Name of cre| Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amountof | Amount [Remarks,
No. | ditor received of any mutual | claim not | of claim |if any
Date of | Amount | Amou nt | Nature | Amount | Amount |Whether | % of | continge | dues, that | admitted | under
receipt | claimed | of claim | of ¢l [ covered | covered | related | voting [ ntclaim | maybe set- verificati
admitted | aim by by party? | share off on
security | guarante inCoC
interest e
25-5-2022 11,02,87,799 (1,02,87,799 [Operational [NO NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL NONE

L. Mr. Nipun Jain
(Proprietor of
M.N. Jewellers)

Debt




